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Congressional Candidate Table 3e

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Disbursements

Candidate Name

WATTS, MIKAL CARTER
FRANKEN, AL

KERRY, JOHN FORBES
CORNYN, JOHN
COLEMAN, NORM
MCCONNELL, MITCH
CHAMBLISS, SAXBY
DOLE, ELIZABETH

CIRESI, MICHAEL V
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR
BAUCUS, MAX

UDALL, MARK E

WARNER, MARK R

LEVIN, CARL

HARKIN, THOMAS RICHARD
LANDRIEU, MARY L
SMITH, GORDON HAROLD
ESTABROOK, ANNE EVANS
DURBIN, RICHARD J
ALLEN, THOMAS H
INHOFE, JAMES M
ALEXANDER, LAMAR
GRAHAM, LINDSEY OLIN
PRYOR, MARK LUNSFORD
SESSIONS, JEFF
JOHNSON, TIM

NORIEGA, RICHARD JOEL

STEVENS, THEODORE F (TED)

January 1, 2007 - March 31, 2008

State Party

TX  Democratic Party
MN  Democratic-Farm-1
MA  Democratic Party
TX  Republican Party
MN  Republican Party
KY  Republican Party
GA  Republican Party
NC Republican Party
MN  Democratic-Farm-1
DE Democratic Party
MT  Democratic Party
CO Democratic Party
VA  Democratic Party
Ml Democratic Party
1A Democratic Party
LA  Democratic Party
OR Republican Party
NJ  Republican Party
IL Democratic Party
ME Democratic Party
OK  Republican Party
TN  Republican Party
SC Republican Party
AR  Democratic Party
AL  Republican Party
SD  Democratic Party
TX  Democratic Party
AK  Republican Party

ROCKEFELLER, JOHN DAVISON IV WYV  Democratic Party

LAUTENBERG, FRANK R
SCHAFFER, ROBERT W
BRUNING, JON
COLLINS, SUSAN M
WILSON, HEATHER A
MERKLEY, JEFFREY ALAN
ROBERTS, PAT
BEATTY, JEFFREY K
SHAHEEN, JEANNE
NOVICK, STEVEN
JOHANNS, MICHAEL O

NJ  Democratic Party
CO Republican Party
NE Republican Party
ME Republican Party
NM  Republican Party
OR Democratic Party
KS  Republican Party
MA  Republican Party
NH Democratic Party
OR Democratic Party
NE Republican Party

REED, JACK RI Democratic Party
SAUERBERG, STEVEN KENNETH IL Republican Party
UDALL, TOM NM  Democratic Party

SUNUNU, JOHN E

ORMAN, GREGORY JOHN
WIVIOTT, DON

GILMORE, JAMES S (JIM) IlI
PEARCE, STEVE

SWETT, KATRINA
BARRASSO, JOHN A

NH  Republican Party
KS  Democratic Party
NM  Democratic Party
VA  Republican Party
NM  Republican Party
NH Democratic Party
WY  Republican Party
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Incumbent
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Incumbent
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Disbursements

$9,213,387
$5,864,689
$5,678,259
$3,5613,121
$3,507,534
$2,876,660
$2,850,246
$2,436,213
$2,407,926
$2,392,298
$2,336,753
$2,184,640
$1,983,151
$1,915,566
$1,875,914
$1,842,678
$1,832,636
$1,752,735
$1,618,648
$1,471,702
$1,408,895
$1,348,094
$1,284,410
$1,247,677
$1,240,616
$1,173,710
$1,164,034
$1,156,545
$1,083,521
$1,074,794
$1,054,224
$1,017,484
$993,354
$906,907
$901,980
$901,004
$894,895
$725,602
$692,726
$687,577
$664,984
$663,817
$618,540
$595,080
$568,838
$551,205
$545,643
$541,407
$518,405
$406,455



